
2025 Fee Schedule
Standard Room

New Resident - 2025 Academic Year 
5th February 2025 - 12th December 2025

Residential Fees – Standard Room 
Annual Fees & Levies

Internet
Building & Maintenance 
Registration Admin Fee 
ANU Registration
Residents’ Association
College Attire
N Week Program

• Single Study Bedroom with bar fridge • Academic & Wellbeing support
• Access to shared commons, bathroom and laundry 

• Weekly room cleaning • Breakfast, lunch and dinner; morning and afternoon snacks 
• Interhall arts and sports registration fee • Room furnishings and utilities 

• Early arrival at college for N Week events 5 - 11 February 2025

$25,400.00
$2,340.00

TOTAL: $27,740.00

$400
$400
$350
$150
$350
$150
$540

TOTAL: $2,340.00

YEARLY PAYMENT SUMMARY (Option 3)

ANNUAL FEES & LEVIES               

RESIDENTIAL FEE PAYMENT OPTIONS

WHAT DO YOUR FEES COVER?

Option 1 – Month In Advance Payment
10 Monthly Payment (February - November 2025)

Residential fees will be reduced for each additional sibiling residing at the College within the same year by $200
per month for a total of $2,000. Please reduce each residential fee payment; discount does not apply to annual
fees and levies.

BSB: 062 - 786   Account Number: 0001 - 3812
Account Name: John XXIII College  Reference: SURNAME - FIRST NAME (Resident)

+61 2 6125 6900 
enquiries@johnxxiii.anu.edu.au 
or finance@johnxxiii.anu.edu.au

Option 2 – Semester In Advance Payment
2 Semesterly Payments (February & July 2025)

Option 3 – Year In Advance Payment

SIBLING DISCOUNT

Payment Options – Credit Card | Direct Debit | Direct Deposit

Payment Options – Credit Card | Direct Debit | Direct Deposit

Payment Options – Credit Card | Direct Debit | Direct Deposit

Account holder required to complete Payment Details on the portal. Mastercard & Visa will incur a 1.75% Merchant Fee. 
AMEX not accepted.

$2,620.00
$26,200.00

$12,900.00
$25,800.00

$25,400.00

JOHN XXIII COLLEGE BANK DETAILS

DEPOSIT $1,000 deposit credited to room bond upon commencement


